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Date 

07/03/20 
23 

02/05/20 
22 

12/11/20 
22 

10/12/20 
22 

11/02/20 
22 

25/09/20 
22 

MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Adgaon Nasik 

Activity 
Conducted 

"Packaging 
Technology: 
Career 
Opportunity" 

ICH 
guidelines 
and its 

significances 
in Clinical 
Research 
Introduction 
to regulatory 
affairs 
Alumni Meet 

Bhujbal Knowledge City 

Pharmacists 
Day 
Celebration 

Academic Year 2022-23 

One Page Summary 

Carrier 
opportunities Ahire 
in abroad 

Portfolio Co-rdinator 
Dr. Sunita, N. Surse 

Resource person | Topic/ Outcome 

Mr. Piyush 
Ingale 

Mr. Pradeep 

Mr. Sagar 
Baviskar 

Mr. Prasad 
Chavanke 

The Fundamentals of 
Packagingand career 
Opportunity" 

To know Carrier 
opportunities in abroad 

NAS 

To know ICH guidelines 
and its significances in 
Clinical Research 

Introduction to regulatory 
affairs and pharmaceutical 
industry 
To bridge the gap between 

juniour and alumni. 

To express gratitute to 
fellow Pharmacists. 

Exens Ca-Ardinator 
Mr. Abblsh dadhav 

Total No of 

Participants 
T. Y.B. 

Pharmacy & 
Final Year 
B. 

Pharmacy 
81 Student 

M. Pharm 
20 students 

B. Pharm & 
M. Pharm 
72 Student's 

B. PharIm & 
M. Pharnn 

64 Student's 
190 Alumri. 
90 B. Pharm 

Prideipal 

& M. Pharm 
Student 
130 B. 

Pharmacy 
students 

Dr. Sanjay J, Kshirsagar 
PRINCIPAL 

MET's Institute of Pharmacy 
Adgaon, Nashik-3. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

