Bhujbal Knowledge City MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Adgaon Nasik Academic Year 2022-23

One Page Summary

Name of Committee: MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Alumni Association

Name of Committee In-Charge: Dr. Sunita N. Surse

S. N.	Date	Activity Conducted	Resource person	Topic/ Outcome	Total No of Participants
1	07/03/20 23	"Packaging Technology: Career Opportunity"	Mr. Piyush Ingale	The Fundamentals of Packagingand career Opportunity"	T. Y. B. Pharmacy & Final Year B. Pharmacy 81 Student
2	02/05/20 22	Carrier opportunities in abroad	Mr. Pradeep Ahire	To know Carrier opportunities in abroad	M. Pharm 20 students
3	12/11/20 22	ICH guidelines and its significances in Clinical Research	Mr. Sagar Baviskar	To know ICH guidelines and its significances in Clinical Research	B. Pharm & M. Pharm 72 Student's
4	10/12/20 22	Introduction to regulatory affairs	Mr. Prasad Chavanke	Introduction to regulatory affairs and pharmaceutical industry	B. Pharm & M. Pharm 64 Student's
5	11/02/20 22	Alumni Meet	_	To bridge the gap between juniour and alumni.	190 Alumni, 90 B. Pharm & M. Pharm
6	25/09/20 22	Pharmacists Day Celebration	_	To express gratitute to fellow Pharmacists.	Student 130 B. Pharmacy students

Portfolio Co-Ordinator

Dr. Sunita. N. Surse

Event Co-Ordinator

Mr. Abhish Jadhav

Principal

Dr. Sanjay J. Kshirsagar

PRINCIPAL

MET's Institute of Pharmacy Adgaon, Nashik-3.

